Join us
for this
educationg|
offering!

Missouri Baptist Heart
Center Symposium:
Unstable STEMI Patient

Friday, Feb. 28,2025 | 7a.m.-3 p.m.
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel — Chesterfield

CME, Pharmacy CE. Nursing Contact Hours, MBRC CEUs, Scan to register
AOA Category 2, EMS CEU, and ABIM MOC credits pending. and learn more.

Registration $25 | Breakfast and lunch included.

Missouri Baptist Medical Center
HealthCare MissouriBaptist.org/heart-symposium




Missouri Baptist Heart Center Symposium: The Unstable STEMI Patient
Course Agenda:

Start Stop Hour:Min Title Speaker
| 2/28/247:00 AM | 2/28/248:00AM |  1:00  |Video tape cases [None
Welcome
2/28/24 8:00 AM | 2/28/248:15AM |  0:15 [introductory Remarks [Multiple
STEMI Systems of Care (Higano)
2/28/24 8:15 AM | 2/28/24 8:35 AM 0:20 Optimal STEMI Care: The Columbia Experience Albert Chan
2/28/24 8:35 AM | 2/28/24 8:55 AM 0:20 Optimal STEMI Care: The Kansas City Experience Charles Barth
STEMI Update (Higano)
2/28/24 8:55 AM | 2/28/24 9:25 AM 0:30 STEMI 2025: What we know, what we need to know Tim Henry, MD
2/28/249:25 AM | 2/28/24 9:35 AM 0:10 Audience questions All participants
2/28/24 9:35 AM  2/28/24 9:55 AM 0:20 Break and visit exhibits
The Unstable STEMI Patient (Tietjens to present speakers)
2/28/24 9:55 AM | 2/28/24 10:25 AM 0:30 Pre-Hospital Cardiac Arrest Bryan Bledsoe, DO
2/28/24 10:25 AM | 2/28/24 10:45 AM 0:20 The Clinical Diagnosis of Cardiogenic Shock: It's Not All Hypotension Justin Vader
2/28/24 10:45 AM | 2/28/24 11:05 AM 0:20 Management of Shock in The CCL John Lasala
2/28/24 11:05 AM | 2/28/24 11:25 AM 0:20 ECMO: What It Takes To Establish and Maintain Linda Shulte
2/28/24 11:25 AM | 2/28/24 11:45 AM 0:20 Panel Discussion with the Heart Team-how to pick device? Q&A All participants
EKG Update (Higano)
| 2/28/24 11:45 AM | 2/28/2412:15PM | 0:30  [EKG review: What you need to know |Joseph Beirne, DO
2/28/2412:15PM 2/28/24 12:30 PM 0:15 Break and visit exhibits
Lunch and Learn (Higano)
2/28/24 12:30 PM | 2/28/24 1:00 PM 0:30 STEMI Case Presentation - Meet the Patient-Todd Stewart MD Stuart Higano, MD
2/28/241:00 PM | 2/28/24 1:05 PM 0:05 Palliative Care Case Presentation Stuart Higano, MD
2/28/24 1:05 PM | 2/28/24 1:30 PM 0:25 Panel Discussion, Q&A Dr Clay Anderson




2/28/24 1:30 PM  2/28/24 1:45 PM 0:15 Break and visit exhibits
Break-out Sessions
2/28/24 1:45 PM  2/28/24 2:15 PM 0:30 Session #1
Cares Registry Kayla Riel
Transplant House-Mid America Transplant Greg Ewald
POCUS Chip Lange
Hands-On Demonstration Room:
Basic PCI Equipment CCL Staff
Intravascular Lithotripsy
Temproary Ventricular Assist devices
Thrombectomy
Thrombectomy
Extracorporeal membrane oxygenation- ECMO
2/28/24 2:15PM  2/28/24 2:45 PM 0:30  Session #2
Cares Registry Kayla Riel
Transplant House-Mid America Transplant Greg Ewald
POCUS Chip Lange
Hands-On Demonstration Room:
CCL Staff

Basic PCl Equipment

Intravascular Lithotripsy

Temproary Ventricular Assist devices

Thrombectomy

Thrombectomy

Extracorporeal membrane oxygenation- ECMO




	MBMC STEMI  Symposium__Invite
	AGENDA 2025 v.7

